7960

KREDITKARTEN HAKTER/GELDSCHEINKLAMMER
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: VISITENKARTENETUI - Material: SIMIL-LEDER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,040 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

105 mm

75 mm

8 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

100 pcs
530 mm
310 mm
290 mm



